PINOT GRIGIO, BENVOLIO, VENICE, ITALY
SAUVIGNON BLANC, MATUA, MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND
CHENIN BLANC, DEJASTE HUELLA, VALLE DE GUADALUPE, MEXICO

CHARDONNAY, LA CREMA, RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY, UNITED STATES
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ROSE, TRES RAICES, SAN MIGUEL DE ALLENDE, MEXICO

PINOT NOIR, LA CREMA, RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY, UNITED STATES
BLEND, JARDIN DE TRU, VALLE DE GUADALUPE, MEXICO
MERLOT, BELLA ESTORIA, VENICE, ITALY

TEMPRANILLO, EMILIO MORO, RIBEIRO DEL DUERO, SPAIN
MALBEC, EL ESTECO, SALTA, ARGENTINA

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, AXELIN, CHIHUAHUA, MEXICO

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CARMEL ROAD, MONTEREY, UNITED STATES
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PROSECCO, LA MARCA, TREVISO, ITALY

ROSE SPUMANTE DOC, ROCCA DEL FORTI, LE MARCHE, ITALY

CREMANT DE BOURGOGNE BRUT ROGER LUQUET, BURGUNDY, FRANCE

MEXICO

SAUVIGNON BLANC, LABERINTO, SAN LUIS POTOSI

SAUVIGNON BLANC, DON LEO KOSHER, PARRAS COAHUILA

SAUVIGNON BLANC, VINA KRISTEL MONTE XANIC, VALLE DE GUADALUPE
CHARDONNAY, CASA MADERO, PARRAS COAHUILA

CHARDONNAY, MONTE XANIC, VALLE DE GUADALUPE

CHARDONNAY, VINAS DE GRARZA, VALLE DE GUADALUPE
NORTH AMERICA

CHARDONNAY, JORDAN, RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY
CHARDONNAY, DECOY, NAPA VALLEY

CHARDONNAY, HANDS OF TIME, NAPA VALLEY

CHARDONNAY, STERLING VINTNERS COLLECTION, CALISTOGA

CHARDONNAY, CHATEAU STE. MICHELLE, COLUMBIA VALLEY
NEW ZEALAND

SAUVIGNON BLANC, WHITEHAVEN, MARLBOROUGH

SAUVIGNON BLANC, MATUA, MARLBOROUGH

ITALY

PINOT GRIGIO, VELANTE, VENICE

CHARDONNAY, VERMENTINO SAMAS, CERDENA
FRANCE

SAUVIGNON BLANC, POULLY FUME, LOIRE VALLEY
CHABLIS, LOUIS LATOUR, BURGUNDY

CHARDONNAY, LOUIS LATOUR, COTEAUX DE L’ARDECHE
SPAIN

ALBARINO DO, MARTIN CODAX, RIAS BAIXAS

BLEND, MUGA, LA RIOJA
ARGENTINA

CHARDONNAY, CATENA, MENDOZA
CHILE

SAUVIGNON BLANC, MAX RESERVA ERRAZURIZ, ACONCAGUA

CHARDONNAY, ESTATES SERIES, ACONCAGUA
GERMANY

RIESLING, 50° TROCKEN GUTSWEIN, RHEINGAU

RIESLING, DR L GUTSWEIN, MOSEL

MEXICO

V, CASA MADERO, PARRAS COAHUILA
NY | RG, SCIELO, PARRAS COAHUILA
FRANCE

MINUTY M, COTES DE PROVENCE

E. GUIGAL, COTES DU RHONE, VALLE DEL RODANO

ITALY

PROSECCO, LA MARCA, TREVISO
MILLESIMATO PROSECCO DOC BRUT, ROCCA DEL FORTI, LE MARCHE
CREMATE DE BORGONE, BRUT ROGER LUQUET, BURGUNDY

MOSCATO, LA GIOIOSA, VENICE
FRANCE

MOET CHANDON, BRUT IMPERIAL EPERNEY
TATTINGER, BRUT REIMS

DON PERIGNON, BRUT REIMS

VEUVE CLICQUOT, BRUT REIMS

VEUVE CLICQUOT, ROSE REIMS

MEXICO

PINOT NOIR, VINO DE LA REINA, VALLE DE SAN VICENTE

PINOT NOIR, DON LEO, PARRAS COAHUILA

MERLOT, VIA LACTEA CAVA MACIEL, VALLE DE ENCENADA
SANGIOVESE, VINO DE LA REINA, VALLE DE SAN VICENTE

MALBEC, VINO DE LA REINA, VALLE DE SAN VICENTE

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, VINO DE LA REINA, VALLE DE SAN VICENTE
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, ANXELIN, CHIHUAHUA

ZINFANDEL-PETIT VERDOT, CANANADA DE LOS ENCINOS, VALLE DE GUADALUPE
NEBBIOLO, CAVA MACIEL APOGEO, VALLE DE GUADALUPE

BLEND, SELECTION MONTE XANIC, VALLE DE GUADALUPE

BLEND, MIGUEL ADOBE DE GUADALUPE, VALLE DE GUADALUPE
BLEND, LABERINTO, SAN LUIS POTOSI

3V, CASA MADERO, PARRAS COAHUILA
NORTH AMERICA

PINOT NOIR, BOGLE, SONOMA VALLEY

PINOT NOIR, ST. HUBERTS THE STAG, CENTRAL COAST
MERLOT, CHATEAU MICHELLE, COLUMBIA VALLEY

ZINFANDEL, OLD VINE BOGLE, SONOMA VALLEY

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CHATEAU MONTELENA, NAPA VALLEY
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, JORDAN, SONOMA VALLEY

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CAYMUS VINEYARDS, NAPA VALLEY
ITALY

SANGIOVESE, BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO BANFI, TUSCANY
NEBBIOLO, LA SPINETA LANGHE, PIAMONTE

ARMONNE DELLA VALPOLICELA, CENT’ANNI, VENICE

BLEND, POGGIO AL TESORO, TUSCANY

FRANCE

PINOT NOIR, DOMAINE VALMOUSSINE, COTEAUX DE LARDECHE
BEAUJOLAIS, VILLAGE LOUIS LATOUR,

E. GUIGAL, COTES DU RHONE, ROUGE VALLE DE ROADANO
SPAIN

TEMPRANILLO, LUIS CANAS RESERVA, SELECCION DE LA FAMILIA, RIOJA ALAVESA
TEMPRANILLO, MUGA RESERVA, LA RIOJA ALTA

TEMPRANILLO, MALEOLUS, PESQUERA DEL DUERO
TEMPRANILLO-GARNACHA, VINA ARDANZA, LA RIOJA ALTA
CHILE

SYRAH, Q GRAND RESERVA QUNITAY, VALLE CASA BLANCA
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, MAX RESERVA ERRAZURIZ, ACONCAGUA
BLEND, MONGRA QUATRO, VALLE DE COLCHAHUA

ARGENTINA

MALBEC, CATENA, MENDOZA

CABARNET SAUVIGNON, CATENA ALTA, MENDOZA
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PINOT GRIGIO, PRADIO
FRIULI-VENEZIA GIULIA, ITALIA

SAUVIGNON BLANC BILL’S SPECIAL RESERVE, WILLIAM COLE
CASABLANCA VALLEY, CHILE

SAUVIGNON BLANC, VIENTO NEGRO
SAN VICENTE VALLEY, MEXICO

CHARDONNAY, DELOACH
RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY, CALIFORNIA

CHARDONNAY, VINO DE LUNA
GUADALUPE VALLEY, MEXICO

ROSE, CHEXAGONE
LOIRE VALLEY, FRANCE

CARMENERE, VIN QUINN
CENTRAL VALLEY, CHILE

MERLOT, CHATEAU BELLES-GRAVES AOC
BORDEAUX, FRANCE

CABERNET SAUVIGNON-MERLOT-SYRAH, ARMONIA DE TINTOS
VALLE DE GUADALUPE B.C., MEXICO

WINE SPECIALS ARE DISCOUNTED 20 TO 30%

285 MXN

265 MXN

247 MXN

430 MXN

247 MXN

490 MXN

260 MXN

247 MXN

380 MXN

285 MXN

290 MXN

290 MXN

361 MXN

285 MXN

437 MXN

1148 MXN

1369 MXN

1421 MXN

1185 MXN

1680 MXN

2291 MXN

4550 MXN

2291 MXN

2700 MXN

1170 MXN

1750 MXN

1949 MXN

1480 MXN

1462 MXN

1320 MXN

3274 MXN

2755 MXN

1440 MXN

1335 MXN

1167 MXN

1650 MXN

1960 MXN

1200 MXN

1656 MXN

1482 MXN

1188 MXN

1218 MXN

1793 MXN

1152 MXN

1548 MXN

1376 MXN

1898 MXN

1098 MXN

3534 MXN

3289 MXN

7060 MXN

3956 MXN

2880 MXN

1331 MXN

1794 MXN

1488 MXN

1162 MXN

1330 MXN

1719 MXN

1650 MXN

1446 MXN

1998 MXN

1975 MXN

1570 MXN

1260 MXN

1440 MXN

2139 MXN

1350 MXN

1440 MXN

2259 MXN

4448 MXN

5500 MXN

5909 MXN

2400 MXN

1840 MXN

2693 MXN

2250 MXN

1400 MXN

1500 MXN

1152 MXN

2554 MXN

1992 MXN

3360 MXN

2340 MXN

1302 MXN

1800 MXN

1436 MXN

1650 MXN

3300 MXN

1020 MXN

2000 MXN

1000 MXN

2120 MXN

1030 MXN

1200 MXN

900 MXN

2300 MXN

950 MXN



